
 

 

Urban Burnie (Metro services) 

bus fares 

Effective 1 June 2024 

Adult fares   

 Cash Greencard 

1 Zone 1.70 1.36 

Adult concession fares   

 Cash Greencard 

1 Zone 1.20 0.96 

Student fares   

 Cash Greencard 

1 Zone 1.00 0.80 

 

Greencard Daily Travel Cap 

 

Greencard automatically caps urban fares. Once the daily rate is reached, customers will not pay more in the same day. 

Adult 

• Weekday cap is $4.80 if the first boarding is prior to 9am, or $2.40 if the first boarding is after 9am.  

• Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday cap is $2.40. 

Adult concession  

• Weekday cap is $2.90 if the first boarding is prior to 9am, or $1.55 if the first boarding is after 9am.  

• Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday cap is $1.55. 

Student  

• Cap is $2.00 regardless of the time you board.  

90 Minute Transfers 

Greencard allows you to transfer between services for free within 90 minutes of the first boarding. 

 

Pay using Greencard for a 20% discount on cash fares. 

 


